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云南顺竹心
丰快运有限
公司

未发
生业
务

新疆顺心捷
达快运有限
公司

未发
生业
务

山西顺心快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

陕西顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

湖南顺丰快
运有限公司 - 0.00 / - -0.00

长春顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

江苏顺和丰
快运有限公
司

未发
生业
务

广州顺丰快
运有限公司

3,996.
11

4,000.
07

100.10
% - -3.96

四川顺和丰
快运有限公
司

- 0.23 / - -0.23

北京顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

海南顺丰快
运有限公司 34.26 34.41 100.43

% - -0.15

安徽顺和快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

贵州顺丰智
达快运有限
公司

未发
生业
务

广西顺丰快
运有限公司 306.36 306.51 100.05

% - -0.15

厦门市顺和
供应链管理
有限公司

- - 0.00% - - 198.95 199.10 100.08
% - -0.15

青岛顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

山东顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

河北顺和供
应链管理有
限公司

未发
生业
务

大连顺丰快
运有限公司 - 0.00 / - -0.00

东莞顺丰智
达物流有限
公司

- - 0.00% - - 1,285.
62

1,285.
76

100.01
% - -0.15

天津顺丰智
达物流有限
公司

- - - 0.00 / - -0.00

天津顺丰快
运有限公司 - 0.00 / - -0.00

江西顺和供
应链管理有
限公司

未发
生业
务

浙江顺和丰
快运有限公
司

- 0.00 / - -0.00

湖北顺和丰
快运有限公
司

未发
生业
务

上海顺丰快
运有限公司

未发
生业
务

云南顺和快
运有限公司 - 0.00 / - -0.00

山西顺丰智
达供应链管
理有限公司

未发
生业
务

福建顺和供
应链管理有
限公司

631.39 631.55 100.03
% - -0.16

宁波顺和丰
快运有限公
司

未发
生业
务

新疆顺和丰
快运有限公
司

未发
生业
务

杭州顺丰智
达物流有限
公司

未发
生业
务

黑龙江顺丰
聚益供应链
管理有限公
司

未发
生业
务

青海顺丰聚
益供应链管
理有限公司

未发
生业
务

内蒙古顺丰
聚益供应链
管理有限公
司

未发
生业
务

甘肃顺和丰
快运有限公
司

未发
生业
务

辽宁顺和供
应链管理有
限公司

未发
生业
务

河南省顺和
丰供应链管
理有限公司

- -

2019
年 9
月成
立

宁夏顺丰快
运有限公司 - -

2019
年 9
月成
立

重庆顺丰智
达供应链管
理有限公司

- -

2019
年 9
月成
立

上海好驷驹
供应链管理
有限公司

- - 0.00% - - 10,71
6.93

8,764.
03

81.78
%

13,52
2.82 -48.70

武汉驹丰供
应链管理有
限公司

- - 0.00% - - 111.52 62.82 56.33
% - -1.30

天津驹丰供
应链管理有
限公司

未发
生业
务

武汉顺丰智
达物流有限
公司

- -

2019
年 9
月成
立

深圳顺丰智
达网络科技
有限公司

2019
年 12
月成
立

深圳顺丰快
运科技有限
公司

2019
年 12
月成
立

Havi
Logistics
Services
(Macau) Sole
Quotaholder
Company
Limited

夏暉物
流(澳門)一
人有限公司

未发
生业
务

夏晖物流
(东莞)有限
公司

15,61
0.00

9,110.0
0

58.36
%

4,019.
00

-
131.
00

15,77
9.00

8,976.
00

56.89
%

4,394.
00 302.00

夏晖物流
(上海)有限
公司

10,17
2.00

7,857.0
0

77.24
%

17,26
6.00

-
727.
00

20,83
4.00

17,91
6.00

85.99
%

24,00
5.00

-
157.00

夏晖物流
(北京)有限
公司

9,921.
00

7,265.0
0

73.23
%

15,20
9.00

-
804.
00

18,18
9.00

15,16
0.00

83.35
%

15,34
1.00

-
216.00

广州夏晖物
流有限公司

17,45
9.00

10,718.
00

61.39
%

57,54
2.00

1,01
4.00

21,16
5.00

14,36
0.00

67.85
%

31,87
4.00 -71.00

上海缤鲜供
应链管理有
限公司

未发
生业
务

夏晖物流
(香港)有限
公司

43,56
0.85

20,570.
25

47.22
%

16,57
1.84

1,50
1.62

39,59
2.92

20,89
9.22

52.79
%

14,01
4.78

1,506.
29

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

呈润有限公
司

2020
年 2
月成
立

香港順絡供
應鏈管理有
限公司

Shun
Lok Supply
Chain (HK)
Limited

未发
生业
务

敦豪物流
(南京)有限
公司

7,997.
17

2,969.9
2

37.14
%

4,794.
41

695.
82

5,376.
09

-
1,584.

31

-
29.47

%

5,344.
64 554.51

敦豪物流
(深圳)有限
公司

12,08
2.37

9,465.2
6

78.34
%

1,464.
17

-
789.
08

2,219.
45 442.39 19.93

% 94.75 -
840.04

英运物流
(上海)有限
公司

17,38
2.72

20,032.
08

115.2
4%

37,11
2.41

1,98
6.98

29,14
4.53

30,94
8.20

106.19
%

29,84
0.97

1,192.
49

金鹰国际货
运代理有限
公司

109,0
63.99

58,318.
56

53.47
%

138,12
4.58

2,38
3.69

4,583.
14

-
20,13
4.67

-
439.32

%

19,76
4.49

-
1,712.

01
英运物流
(威海)有限
公司

1,485.
37

1,013.
55

68.24
% 321.92 16.49

丰豪供应链
(深圳)有限
公司

4,085.
72

4,741.
81

116.06
% - -

832.09

敦豪物流
(北京)有限
公司

66,31
8.74

47,673.
00

71.88
%

127,85
6.23

6,04
8.55

31,88
1.89

-
41,31
7.41

-
129.60

%

59,86
6.56

4,982.
61

广西敦豪新
通道供应链
有限公司

2019
年 8
月 30
日成
立

敦豪物流
(珠海)有限
公司

10,84
3.24

10,767.
14

99.30
% -

-
23.9

0

6,484.
46

6,450.
33

99.47
% - -41.97

英运物流
(成都)有限
公司

73.79 84.23 114.1
4% 53.85

-
30.4

3
363.17 201.60 55.51

% 463.26 172.00

英运物流
(郑州)有限
公司

未发
生业
务

东莞金鹰仓
储有限公司

9,225.
62

2,761.5
0

29.93
%

11,61
7.05

2,67
3.66

9,538.
65

1,504.
98

15.78
%

10,44
7.93

1,489.
19

苏州恒鼎物
流有限公司

9,232.
53

7,601.
72

82.34
%

2,017.
31 81.49

2019
年 6
月并
购

顺豪供应链
管理(武汉)
有限公司

1,615.
01

1,615.
69

100.04
% - -0.69

2019
年成
立

丰豪供应链
(香港)有限
公司

SF
Supply
Chain (Hong
Kong)
Limited

143,9
02.52

56,812.
49

39.48
%

91,50
6.14

4,26
2.82

143,29
0.09

58,85
4.71

41.07
%

62,03
6.94

1,015.
16

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

武汉金宇敦
豪供应链管
理有限公司

929.8
5 1.50 0.16% 45.28

-
33.5

3
879.20 18.65 2.12% 30.19 -18.87

敦豪威恒
(珠海)供应
链管理有限
公司

8,020.
65 - 0.00% - -

9.35 8,
767.23

7.04 0.08% - -60.46

武汉顺络供
应链管理有
限公司

- - -

上药敦豪供
应链(上海)
有限公司

401.2
6 - 0.00% -

-
98.7

4
403.04 0.03 0.01% - 1.74

长沙敦豪仓
储物流有限
公司

- - -

2019
年 10
月成
立

宗豪供应链
咨询（深圳）
有限公司

2020
年 1
月成
立

丰豪物流珠
海(香港)有
限公司

SF
Supply
Chain
Zhuhai
(Hong Kong)
Limited

未发
生业
务

杭州顺丰同
城实业股份
有限公司

- - 0.00% - - 17,45
7.58 41.32 0.24% - 100.02

深圳市顺丰
同城物流有
限公司

- - 0.00% - - 47,90
0.35

60,63
5.84

126.59
%

107,10
2.43

-
22,41
5.77

杭州双捷供
应链有限公
司

未发
生业
务

浙江双捷供
应链科技有
限公司

未发
生业
务

深圳市众普
拉斯网络科
技有限公司

- - 0.00% - - 46.28 1.57 3.39% - -5.29

上海丰湃达
供应链有限
责任公司

- - 0.00% - - 4,313.
41

3,763.
50

87.25
%

5,296.
73

-
466.36

北京顺达同
行科技有限
公司

未发
生业
务

深圳市顺丰
同城信息技
术有限公司

3,253.
24

4,033.5
0

123.9
8%

3,930.
89

-
1,48
0.13

6,148.
15

8,978.
92

146.04
%

14,64
5.35

-
2,016.

23
上海方案家
供应链有限
公司

- - 0.00% - - 2,986.
72

3,023.
24

101.22
%

2,287.
41 -36.52

上海顺如丰
来技术有限
公司

- - 0.00% - - 359.66 913.08 253.87
% 34.00 -

557.74

上海顺来电
子商务有限
公司

未发
生业
务

顺丰多联科
技有限公司 - 400.00 0.00% - -

0.04 0.00 0.25 60380
9.52% - -0.21

深圳丰朗供
应链有限公
司

472.1
5 200.78 42.52

% 285.15
-

28.6
2

432.87 193.78 44.77
% 275.33 -32.30

深圳市丰农
科技有限公
司

428.8
0 110.30 25.72

%
1,257.

26

-
180.
99

1,956.
65

1,809.
93

92.50
% 762.32

-
1,172.

96
山西丰农科
技有限公司 - - 0.00% - - 0.51 1.20 236.34

% - -0.69

洛阳市丰农
科技有限公
司

未发
生业
务

四川丰农科
技有限公司 614.11 327.27 53.29

% 288.18 -
213.15

深圳市顺丰
投资有限公
司

251,3
80.60

173,86
1.04

69.16
% -

-
10,3
36.1

3

254,21
4.57

183,26
0.06

72.09
% -

-
13,38
7.19

深圳市顺丰
综合物流服
务有限公司

3,917.
57

2,599.3
1

66.35
%

1,770.
04

-
14.0

7

14,67
3.30

17,97
8.61

122.53
%

22,56
2.90

-
3,713.

93

鄂州顺路物
流有限公司

684.5
8 246.26 35.97

% -
-

166.
67

978.83 279.30 28.53
% - -

238.79

鄂州丰泰启
盛物流发展
有限公司

4,170.
33 254.53 6.10% -

-
84.2

0

3,894.
39 0.10 0.00% - -21.52

鄂州丰预泰
合霖物流发
展有限公司

260.5
9 - 0.00% -

-
54.4

1
611.58 0.06 0.01% - -

149.07

深圳市顺丰
机场投资有
限公司

6,590.
72

4,394.7
6

66.68
% -

-
186.
81

6,662.
33

4,541.
03

68.16
% - -74.84

湖北国际物
流机场有限
公司

270,2
68.73

70,383.
81

26.24
%

-
115.
07

304,73
3.31

105,29
0.35

34.55
%

-
441.98

黄冈市秀丰
教育投资有
限公司

- 0.00% - - 2.00 2.01 100.47
% - -0.01

深圳市顺丰
融通投资管
理有限公司

3,790.
07

8,413.9
1

222.0
0% -

-
145.
45

2,656.
30 343.38 12.93

% 2.63 -53.36

深圳市顺恒
融丰投资有
限公司

2,943.
16

2,501.4
3

84.99
% 451.52

-
2,32
5.04

4,533.
11

6,047.
44

133.41
% 128.26

-
1,226.

72
深圳市恒益
物流服务有
限公司

11,75
1.69

-
4,086.7

9

-
34.78

%

2,045.
18

68.2
2

11,36
2.97 346.00 3.04% 695.04 180.48

顺丰保险经
纪(深圳)有
限公司

- - 0.00% - - 5,002.
84 2.74 0.05% - 0.10

顺丰恒通支
付有限公司

98,65
1.99

79,837.
84

80.93
%

3,130.
45

752.
15

139,07
0.86

117,36
2.63

84.39
%

23,24
0.53

1,819.
27

深圳市顺诚
乐丰保理有
限公司

54,96
6.39

47,482.
92

86.39
%

7,337.
21

1,01
7.88

28,40
0.93

25,38
6.47

89.39
% 156.23 -88.04

融易链科技
(深圳)有限
公司

311.9
3 5.27 1.69% 13.65 6.66 599.55 206.33 34.41

% 150.96 86.55

丰图科技
(深圳)有限
公司

- - 0.00% - - 20,25
9.76

10,92
9.57

53.95
%

12,90
7.96 -42.76

广东丰行智
图科技有限
公司

100.0
0 1.16 1.16% - -

1.16
10,01
7.05 4.96 0.05% - 12.95

深圳市丰驰
顺行信息技
术有限公司

13,22
8.97

10,35
7.45

78.29
%

2,977.
62

-
807.65

浙江丰驰网
络科技有限
公司

70,29
8.70

65,39
9.26

93.03
%

357,21
1.74

3,874.
40

广东丰驰顺
行科技有限
公司

9.94 0.32 3.26% - -0.38

深圳市丰驰
顺通信息技
术有限公司

484.25 6.66 1.38% - -22.42

自贡市丰鸟
航空科技有
限公司

19.91 - 0.00% - -0.09

广西顺农丰
味科技有限
公司

22.17 20.51 92.51
% 20.35 1.66

深圳市丰羿
科技有限公
司

6,873.
23

1,405.4
4

20.45
%

4,171.
61

10.9
2

9,532.
49

3,529.
24

37.02
%

8,048.
96 71.14

广东丰翼顺
途科技有限
公司

0.00 1.13
53908
33.33

%
- -

1.13 0.00 1.13
53908
33.33

%
- -

丰翼科技
(深圳)有限
公司

0.00 1.13 23584
8.96% - -

1.13 0.00 1.13 22284
9.41% - 0.00

广东丰瑞有
资科技有限
公司

4,039.
20 48.08 1.19% - -8.88

深圳丰控科
技有限公司

2019
年 10
月成
立

顺启和(深
圳)科技有
限公司

3,722.
42

1,837.
89

49.37
%

1,182.
47

-
123.06

广东知返科
技有限公司

2019
年 5
月成
立

深圳顺丰润
泰管理咨询
有限公司

1,264.
09 664.31 52.55

%
3,335.

89
99.7

8 960.35 400.64 41.72
%

2,141.
73

-
170.22

深圳顺禧管
理咨询有限
公司

- - 0.00% - - 185.43 3.14 1.69% 1.36 -17.71

深圳市顺丰
众元网络技
术有限公司

未发
生业
务

顺丰共享精
密信息技术
(深圳)有限
公司

2,089.
93

1,050.
49

50.26
%

1,243.
46 221.50

君和信息服
务科技(深
圳)有限公
司

204.16 2.14 1.05% 5.10 2.02

润祥和人力
资源服务
(武汉)有限
公司

- 0.13 / - -0.13

深圳驿加易
科技有限公
司

1,128.
99

1,086.
63

96.25
% 81.76 42.37

深圳成丰综
合设施运营
服务有限公
司

661.0
0 167.18 25.29

% 940.28 98.6
6 786.38 436.36 55.49

% 673.52 28.13

曾用
名：深
圳市
顺丰
物业
管理
有限
公司
（2019
年 9
月名
称变
更）

深圳市顺丰
创兴投资有
限公司

20,78
8.05

9,560.5
6

45.99
% -

-
128.
03

21,01
7.58 732.91 3.49% - 9,057.

19

江西丰羽顺
途科技有限
公司

902.4
9 100.90 11.18

% 8.81
-

198.
41

384.48 194.67 50.63
% - -

618.44

深圳市丰修
科技有限公
司

16,46
5.01

18,271.
37

110.9
7%

29,91
2.43

-
3,52
3.03

11,24
8.37

16,61
6.89

147.73
%

15,87
2.16

-
5,070.

74
丰修科技有
限公司

(FS
ELEC鄄
TRONIC
TECHNOL鄄
OGY CO.,
LTD)

1,160.
19

2,193.6
7

189.0
8%

1,399.
37

-
597.
18

1,251.
30

2,909.
03

232.48
%

2,018.
54

-
604.85

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

四川物联亿
达科技有限
公司

4,573.
52

3,117.4
7

68.16
%

4,628.
73

132.
75

6,912.
56

3,405.
03

49.26
%

6,905.
22

-
1,075.

18
成都市丰程
物流有限公
司

2,230.
91

1,689.9
8

75.75
%

5,167.
94

-
184.
87

2,383.
92

1,550.
52

65.04
%

3,585.
20 216.82

长春市丰之
航物流有限
公司

1,211.
58

1,209.9
6

99.87
%

2,573.
64

-
475.
01

760.74 904.66 118.92
% 6.34 9.94

东莞顺丰铁
联物流有限
公司

3,024.
33 853.79 28.23

% -
-

379.
46

3,172.
90

1,045.
06

32.94
% - -42.70

丰融链通科
技(深圳)有
限公司

2019
年 11
月成
立

顺丰数据服
务(武汉)有
限公司

3,959.
22

1,449.
94

36.62
%

6,445.
87 586.77

天津市元合
利科技有限
公司

2019
年 11
月成
立

Amazilia
Aerospace
GmbH

73.84 20.47 27.72
% 2.85

-
112.
44

73.84 20.47 27.72
% - -

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

S.F.
EXPESSS
INTERNA鄄
TIONAL
(SINGA鄄
PORE) PTE.
LTD(顺丰新
加坡)

6,412.
65

5,698.9
0

88.87
%

43,52
2.98

1,40
3.42

9,322.
59

8,730.
66

93.65
%

18,81
5.26 273.79

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰国际有
限责任公司

Russia

1,012.
41 186.41 18.41

%
1,851.

20
-

6.67
1,015.

18 253.83 25.00
% 858.50 -64.65

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
RUB
列示

SF
EXPRESS
INTERNA鄄
TIONAL
(HK)
LIMITED

0.68 5.90 861.2
5% - -

0.63 144.12 144.48 100.25
% 144.22 4.85

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰控股有
限公司

(SF
HOLDING
LIMITED)

872,6
05.03

720,56
8.33

82.58
% -

-
9,87
4.29

1,549,
256.47

1,195,
630.64

77.17
%

514,46
3.93

54,27
6.83

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰车(香
港)有限公
司

(SF Car
(Hong Kong)
Limited)

3,572.
54

7,263.2
2

203.3
1%

17,93
9.75

-
1,71
7.47

3,727.
46

9,850.
01

264.25
%

15,87
9.18

-
2,344.

71

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺便智能柜
有限公司

(E
COM鄄
MERCE
FULFILL鄄
MENT
COMPANY
LIMITED)

5,251.
55

12,752.
91

242.8
4%

3,194.
73

-
3,38
4.11

6,008.
26

17,59
2.36

292.80
%

4,306.
47

-
4,028.

01

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺便智能柜
(澳门)有限
公司

EF
INTELLI鄄
GENT
LOCKER
(MACAU)
COMPANY
LIMITED

99.90 2.97 2.98% - -
3.07 232.60 152.61 65.61

% 1.33 -16.94

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰速运
(海外)有限
公司

(S.F.
EXPRESS
(OVER鄄
SEAS)
LIMITED)

18,32
6.86

17,441.
25

95.17
% -

-
188.
25

26,83
9.39

24,64
0.02

91.81
% - 1,493.

44

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

SF
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

已设
立，已
启用

SF PLUS
VALUE
CHAIN
TECHNOL鄄
OGY
SERVICE
CO.,
LIMITED

順豐價
值鏈科技服
務有限公司

- - 0.00% - - 5.61 12.53 223.14
% - -6.91

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

SF
EXPRESS
(NZ)
LIMITED

- - 28.12 244.97 871.30
% 131.76 131.76

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

HARVEST
BLOOM
INVEST鄄
MENT
LIMITED

未发
生业
务

S.F. Express
(Singapore)
Private
Limited

-
184.5

7
285.05

-
154.4
4%

5,887.
77

5,88
7.77

-
261.01 205.95

-
78.90

%

3,858.
21

3,858.
21

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
GBP
列示

S.F. Express
(US)
Corporation

2,667.
91

2,065.3
3

77.41
%

9,663.
27

130.
62

2,681.
77

2,784.
66

103.84
%

5,675.
52

-
758.79

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
USD
列示

S.F. Express
Corporation

3,908.
01 643.63 16.47

%
52,17
8.90

1,14
5.45

1,145.
45

4,725.
31

412.53
%

25,82
1.51

25,82
1.51

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

SF Express
Ltd.(顺丰加
拿大)

- - 0.00% - - 93.85 1,361.
03

1450.2
4% 748.06 748.06

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

S.F.
Logistics
Limited

已设
立，已
启用

S.F. Express
Corporation
(jurisdiction
in NY)

未发
生业
务

S. F.
Express Co.,
Ltd.(顺丰韩
国)

845,7
20.50

446,23
7.93

52.76
%

2,491,
782.25

54,6
51.1

8
1,366,
250.12

515,75
6.49

37.75
%

2,476,
324.84

518,68
0.05

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
KRW
列示

S.F. Express
Co.,Ltd. (顺
丰日本)

59,75
7.62

61,654.
96

103.1
8%

3,085.
26

594.
51

61,51
1.42

54,14
5.38

88.02
%

150,80
5.72

9,792.
46

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以 JAP
列示

SF GLOBAL
EXPRESS
(M) SDN.
BHD.(顺丰
马来西亚)

2,970.
15

1,040.0
5

35.02
%

6,851.
62

716.
44

2,716.
61

1,063.
91

39.16
%

5,038.
41 548.02

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
MYR
列示

SFML LLC
(Mongolia S.
F. Logistics
Co., Ltd.)

80,99
3.17

245,86
4.33

303.5
6%

83,90
5.18

-
11,7
18.7

8

83,80
6.24

236,84
6.13

282.61
%

61,69
3.81

11,76
3.65

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
MNT
列示

S.F.
EXPRESS
LIMITED
（顺丰越南）

2,013,
359.2

2
6,595,9
37.62

327.6
1%

2,777,
124.05

-
2,86
9,75
1.66

4,730,
372.36

2,453,
673.86

51.87
%

3,433,
981.73

-
723,05
2.55

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
VND
列示

SF Express
(Europe) Co.
Ltd(顺丰英
国)

200.3
6 58.82 29.36

% 130.83
-

58.5
2

141.50 170.97 120.82
% 159.33 -

155.73

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
GBP
列示

順豐速運
(澳門)有限
公司

S.F.
Express
(Macau)
Limited

2,564.
37

1,123.1
4

43.80
%

5,648.
96

999.
36

3,533.
39

1,216.
85

34.44
%

4,839.
01 804.72

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
MOP
列示

S.F.
EXPRESS
(AUS鄄
TRALIA)
PTY LTD

258.5
0 443.65 171.6

2% 551.25
-

234.
72

156.45 597.44 381.88
% 834.95 -

255.85

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
AUD
列示

SF Express
(Nether鄄
lands) B.V

- -
新设
立，还
未启
用

顺丰速运
(香港)有限
公司

(S.F.
EXPRESS
(HONG
KONG)
LIMITED)

134,7
16.48

52,332.
53

38.85
%

223,22
0.36

11,8
25.8

3
138,70
4.96

49,82
5.98

35.92
%

169,38
0.88

7,426.
59

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺银香港有
限公司

(S.F.
Finance
(Hong Kong)
Limited)

13,38
1.48

13,597.
07

101.6
1%

1,143.
71

-
326.
73

11,34
6.48

11,81
3.79

104.12
% 480.35 212.30

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰速运
(中国)有限
公司

(S.F.
EXPRESS
(CHINA)
LIMITED)

74,05
5.51

66,885.
82

90.32
%

277,82
1.49

-
2,38
1.57

52,07
1.88

47,62
5.86

91.46
%

185,46
7.53

-
1,779.

91

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

S.F. Express
Co., Ltd.（顺
丰泰国）

4,310.
07

8,083.8
0

187.5
6%

5,096.
02

-
2,91
0.82

5,300.
70

11,29
7.09

213.12
%

7,092.
39

-
2,706.

86

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
THB
列示

SF Express
(Belgium)
BV

新设
立，还
未启
用

SF Express
Philippines
Inc.

新设
立，还
未启
用

S.F. E&L
INTERNA鄄
TIONAL
(CAMBODI鄄
A) CO.,
LTD.

新设
立，还
未启
用

SF Express
(Chile) Spa

设立
中

SF Express
(Germany)
GmbH

新设
立，还
未启
用

SF Express
(Middle
East) DWC
LLC

新设
立，还
未启
用

SF Express
(Panama), S.
A.

新设
立，还
未启
用

S.F.
EXPRESS
SPAIN
GLOBAL,SL.

设立
中

SF Express
(France)
SAS

设立
中

PT SF
EXPRESS
(Indonesia)

设立
中

SF Express
(Myanmar)
Co., Ltd. ?

设立
中

SF
EXPRESS
(HUN鄄
GARY) KFT

设立
中

SF
EXPRESS
(NIGERIA)
LIMITED

设立
中

SF Express
South Africa
Proprietary
Limited

设立
中

SF
EXPRESS
(KENYA)
LIMITED

设立
中

SF Express
(Morocco)
SARLAU

设立
中

順豐國際服
務有限公司

(S.F.
GLOBAL
SOURCING
COMPANY
LIMITED)

1,163.
76

1,170.8
1

100.6
1% - -

1.63
1,163.

66
1,171.

11
100.64

% - -0.41

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰进出口
有限公司

(S.F.
IMPORT
AND
EXPORT
COMPANY
LIMITED)

119.2
9 769.67 645.2

0% -
-

15.7
3

116.38 767.66 659.60
% - -0.91

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰电商控
股有限公司

(S.F.
E-
COM鄄
MERCE
HOLDING
LIMITED)

0.39 11.10 2819.
60% - -

3.36 0.33 11.42 3485.5
4% - -0.39

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰物流
(海外)有限
公司

(S.F.
LOGISTICS
(OVER鄄
SEAS)
LIMITED)

247.4
0 455.29 184.0

3% - -
1.48 6.76 465.52 6883.6

5% - -
250.87

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

1.顺翔有限
公司
(SUREW鄄
ING
LIMITED)

2.順翔
飛揚控股有
限公司
SUREWING
FLYARD
HOLDING
LIMITED

(香港
注册名称)

81,75
2.84

82,173.
39

100.5
1% - 0.02 255,89

5.91
185,95
0.17

72.67
% - 26,05

5.53

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰(知识
产权)有限
公司

(SF (IP)
LIMITED)

4.72 336.70 7139.
90% -

-
71.8

3
8.17 434.20 5314.8

4% - -94.05

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

S.F.
INTERNA鄄
TIONAL
PTE. LTD

50.13 302.47 603.4
0% 348.95 348.

95 76.72 1,369.
10

1784.6
0% 419.86 419.86

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

SF Holding
Investment
Limited

50,43
4.25

50,434.
25

100.0
0% - - 49,98

4.92
49,98
4.99

100.00
% - -0.07

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

SF
INTRACITY
(SINGA鄄
PORE) PTE.
LTD.

未发
生业
务

衡風有限公
司

EQUAL
WIND
LIMITED

-8.87 4.19
-

47.25
%

-
-

13.0
6

625,25
6.94

625,64
3.57

100.06
% - -

373.57

境外
公司，
财务
数据
以
HKD
列示

顺丰投资有
限公司

(SF
INVEST鄄
MENTS
LIMITED)

未发生业
务

SF
LOGISTICS
MEXICO SA
de CV

未发生业
务

顺丰物流
(香港)有限
公司

(S.F.
LOGISTICS
(HONG
KONG)
LIMITED)

4.46 31.98 717.0
6% - -

3.10 4.02 32.02 796.97
% - -0.49

境外公
司，财务
数据以
HKD 列示
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